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Health Center0631 150Coweta County 100 150 40 36.895 476.895 1 $500,000 $500,000440 Approved

Economic0622 150Douglas, City of 100 150 40 32.130 472.130 2 $500,000 $1,000,000440 Approved

Water Improvements0608 150Lumpkin, City of 100 150 30 23.744 453.744 3 $479,122 $1,479,122430 Approved

Economic0636 150Blackshear, City of 100 150 30 23.062 453.062 4 $500,000 $1,979,122430 Approved

Economic0619 150Cordele, City of 100 150 10 34.363 444.363 5 $500,000 $2,479,122410 Approved

Drainage/Streets0623 150Coffee County 100 112.5 40 38.124 440.624 6 $500,000 $2,979,122402.5 Approved

Drainage0606 150Dublin, City of 100 112.5 40 32.248 434.748 7 $288,650 $3,267,772402.5 Approved

Sewer Improvements0581 150Blakely, City of 100 112.5 40 28.817 431.317 8 $500,000 $3,767,772402.5 Approved

Water Improvements0633 150Oxford, City of 100 112.5 40 28.268 430.768 9 $500,000 $4,267,772402.5 Approved

Drainage/Streets0589 150Bacon County 100 112.5 35 31.218 428.718 10 $443,232 $4,711,004397.5 Approved

Water Improvements0624 150Sparks, City of 100 112.5 35 30.785 428.285 11 $500,000 $5,211,004397.5 Approved

Sewer Improvements0599 150Waynesboro, City 100 112.5 35 30.295 427.795 12 $330,733 $5,541,737397.5 Approved

Economic0577 150Roberta, City of 100 112.5 40 22.732 425.232 13 $395,000 $5,936,737402.5 Approved

Economic0607 112.5Hart County 100 150 25 36.609 424.109 14 $500,000 $6,436,737387.5 Approved

Water Improvements0587 150Sylvania, City of 100 112.5 30 29.166 421.666 15 $487,234 $6,923,971392.5 Approved

Sewer Improvements0632 150Thomaston, City of 100 112.5 25 30.140 417.640 16 $500,000 $7,423,971387.5 Approved

Drainage/Streets0628 150Cairo, City of 100 112.5 25 28.385 415.885 17 $400,000 $7,823,971387.5 Approved

Sewer Improvements0586 150Riceboro, City of 100 112.5 35 17.434 414.934 18 $410,095 $8,234,066397.5 Approved

Water Improvements0588 150Pembroke, City of 100 112.5 25 22.100 409.600 19 $380,615 $8,614,681387.5 Approved

Water Improvements0576 150Hawkinsville, City 100 112.5 25 18.984 406.484 20 $499,703 $9,114,384387.5 Approved

Economic0617 112.5Montezuma, City 100 150 10 32.561 405.061 21 $499,602 $9,613,986372.5 Approved
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Senior Center0573 112.5McDuffie County 100 150 0 31.491 393.991 22 $395,209 $10,009,195362.5 Approved

Drainage0585 150Screven, City of 100 75 35 22.057 382.057 23 $415,623 $10,424,818360 Approved

Sewer Improvements0600 150Midville, City of 100 75 20 30.390 375.390 24 $394,461 $10,819,279345 Denied

Economic0612 112.5Berrien County 100 112.5 0 35.253 360.253 25 $500,000 $11,319,279325 Denied

Domestic Violence0627 112.5Lowndes County 100 112.5 0 34.718 359.718 26 $500,000 $11,819,279325 Denied

Drainage/Streets0635 112.5Lanier County 100 75 35 30.430 352.930 27 $188,425 $12,007,704322.5 Denied

Water Improvements0596 112.5Flovilla, City of 75 112.5 25 24.363 349.363 28 $493,602 $12,501,306325 Denied

Water Improvements0611 112.5Floyd County 100 75 0 39.472 326.972 29 $500,000 $13,001,306287.5 Denied

Water Improvements0625 37.5Dudley, City of 100 112.5 40 19.260 309.260 30 $500,000 $13,501,306290 Denied

Sewer Improvements0601 75Wrightsville, City 75 112.5 15 31.134 308.634 31 $499,000 $14,000,306277.5 Denied

Street Improvements0626 112.5Irwin County 75 37.5 35 39.129 299.129 32 $490,750 $14,491,056260 Denied

Economic0602 112.5Wrens, City of 50 75 30 30.014 297.514 33 $336,000 $14,827,056267.5 Denied

Water Improvements0582 75Hampton, City of 100 75 25 22.008 297.008 34 $500,000 $15,327,056275 Denied

Water Improvements0615 112.5Ben Hill County 75 37.5 25 41.209 291.209 35 $396,650 $15,723,706250 Denied

Domestic Violence0570 75Henry County 50 75 35 42.659 277.659 36 $500,000 $16,223,706235 Denied

Recreational Facility0597 75Carrollton, City of 50 75 35 36.404 271.404 37 $500,000 $16,723,706235 Denied

Economic0578 75Baldwin County 50 75 20 35.678 255.678 38 $493,842 $17,217,548220 Denied

Multi Activity Program0591 75Toccoa, City of 75 75 0 29.107 254.107 39 $589,959 $17,807,507225 Denied

Economic0629 112.5Oglethorpe, City of 50 37.5 25 27.759 252.759 40 $240,504 $18,048,011225 Denied

Senior Center0590 75Towns County 75 75 0 25.844 250.844 41 $500,000 $18,548,011225 Denied

Sewer Improvements0609 75Richland, City of 50 75 25 25.159 250.159 42 $494,737 $19,042,748225 Denied

- 2 -3/25/2010 12:59:53 PM



FEASIBILITY STRATEGY IMPACT
Total

BONUS TOTAL DEMO CUMULATIVESN SCORE REQUESTRANKPROJECTJURIS STATUS

Water Improvements0574 112.5Cornelia, City of 50 37.5 15 23.563 238.563 43 $100,000 $19,142,748215 Denied

Economic0604 37.5LaGrange, City of 75 37.5 40 45.355 235.355 44 $500,000 $19,642,748190 Denied

Sewer Improvements0630 75Manchester, City 50 75 0 30.193 230.193 45 $500,000 $20,142,748200 Denied

Economic0618 37.5Vienna, City of 50 112.5 0 25.522 225.522 46 $500,000 $20,642,748200 Denied

Multi Infrastructure0637 75Thomasville, City 75 37.5 0 28.639 216.139 47 $500,000 $21,142,748187.5 Denied

Recreational Facility0572 75Murray County 25 37.5 35 39.645 212.145 48 $500,000 $21,642,748172.5 Denied

Housing0583 75Conyers, City of 25 37.5 35 32.085 204.585 49 $500,000 $22,142,748172.5 Denied

Gas System0610 75Shellman, City of 50 37.5 0 24.651 187.151 50 $500,000 $22,642,748162.5 Denied

Drainage/Streets0593 75Brooklet, City of 50 37.5 0 20.677 183.177 51 $298,887 $22,941,635162.5 Denied

Water Improvements0584 0Sparta, City of 25 112.5 0 35.116 172.616 52 $500,000 $23,441,635137.5 Denied

Water Improvements0616 37.5Dade County 50 37.5 15 30.272 170.272 53 $80,319 $23,521,954140 Denied

Water Improvements0605 37.5Chattooga County 50 37.5 0 40.783 165.783 54 $500,000 $24,021,954125 Denied

Water Improvements0594 75Dawson, City of 50 0 0 28.016 153.016 55 $500,000 $24,521,954125 Denied

Water Improvements0579 37.5Mount Zion, City of 50 37.5 0 23.806 148.806 56 $202,894 $24,724,848125 Denied

Economic0634 37.5Houston County 25 37.5 5 32.691 137.691 57 $500,000 $25,224,848105 Denied

Water Improvements0580 37.5Bowdon, City of 50 0 25 24.071 136.571 58 $500,000 $25,724,848112.5 Denied

Street Improvements0621 37.5Cook County 25 0 0 38.235 100.735 59 $500,000 $26,224,84862.5 Denied

Economic0603 37.5Woodstock 25 0 0 28.863 91.363 60 $500,000 $26,724,84862.5 Denied

Sidewalks0575 0Franklin, City of 50 0 0 31.230 81.230 61 $197,230 $26,922,07850 Denied

Multi Purpose Center0571 0Cherokee County 0 0 0 42.466 42.466 62 $500,000 $27,422,0780 Denied

Neighborhood0592 0Smithville, City of 25 0 0 17.447 42.447 63 $188,482 $27,610,56025 Denied
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Economic0613 0Keysville, City of 0 0 0 32.866 32.866 64 $500,000 $28,110,5600 Denied

Economic0598 0Sandersville, City 0 0 0 27.638 27.638 65 $500,000 $28,610,5600 Denied

Economic0620 0Bowman, City of 0 0 0 26.367 26.367 66 $500,000 $29,110,5600 Denied

Economic0620 0Bowman, City of 0 0 0 26.367 26.367 66 $500,000 $29,610,5600 Denied

Economic0614 0Jefferson, City of 0 0 0 24.464 24.464 67 $500,000 $30,110,5600 Denied

Recreational Facility0595 East Point, City of ? ? 68 $500,000 $30,610,560 Ineligible

$30,610,560
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